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Connection Types

AX

P3

SX

Model

Section

Width

(mm)

Height
H
(mm)

A
Axis Dimension
(mm)

D
Depth of the
Product
(mm)

F
Tube Width
(mm)

E
Gap Between
Two Tubes
(mm)

K
Wall to
Radiator Front
(mm)

L
Wall to
Radiator Axis
Center
(mm)

M
Wall to
Radiator Back
(mm)

Heat Output
AT=30°C
(Watt)

Heat Output
AT=50°C
(Watt)

Heat Output
AT=60°C
(Watt)

Heat Output
AT=70°C
(Watt)

BTU/h

Net
Weight
(kg)

Gross
Weight
(kg)

Water
Volume

U]

Package
Volume
(m?)

Package
Dimensions
HxWxD
(mm)

Vole Mirror
712

1800

1745

36

60

106-115

56-65

26-35

542

1400

1820

2184

7449

31,01

27,63

2,44

0,11

1910X747X71
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